
TOT. TOT. Media
CAR RIPR. Part.

ASD BILLIARD'S CAFE' BLUE 1° STABILE Gioacchino 30 28 6 2 1,071

ASD GREEN PLANET PLATINUM 1° LO SARDO Diego 18 28 3 0 0,643

ASD BILLIARD'S CAFE' BLUE 2° LA PUSATA Maurizio 22 40 4 1 0,550

ASD GREEN PLANET PLATINUM 2° MUNNA Salvatore 22 40 3 1 0,550

ASD BILLIARD'S CAFE' BLUE 3° GAMBINO Vito 26 40 4 2 0,650

ASD GREEN PLANET PLATINUM 3° LO VERME  Calogero 10 40 2 0 0,250

ASD BILLIARD'S CAFE' BLUE 4° RAPPA Carmelo 20 40 3 2 0,500

ASD GREEN PLANET PLATINUM 4° SCIASCIA Giuseppe 6 40 3 0 0,150

TOT. TOT. Media

CAR RIPR. Part.

ASD BILLIARD'S CAFE' BLUE 1° STABILE Gioacchino 2 0,000

x 1° 0 0 0,000

ASD BILLIARD'S CAFE' BLUE 2° LA PUSATA Maurizio 2 0,000

x 2° 0 0 0,000

ASD BILLIARD'S CAFE' BLUE 3° GAMBINO Vito 2 0,000

x 3° 0 0 0,000

ASD BILLIARD'S CAFE' BLUE 4° RAPPA Carmelo 2 0,000

x 4° 0 0 0,000

TOT. TOT. Media

CAR RIPR. Part.

ASD GREEN PLANET PLATINUM 1° LO SARDO Diego 2 0,000

x 1° 0 0 0,000

ASD GREEN PLANET PLATINUM 2° MUNNA Salvatore 2 0,000

x 2° 0 0 0,000

ASD GREEN PLANET PLATINUM 3° LO VERME  Calogero 2 0,000

x 3° 0 0 0,000

ASD GREEN PLANET PLATINUM 4° SCIASCIA Giuseppe 2 0,000

x 4° 0 0 0,000
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TOT. TOT. Media
CAR RIPR. Part.

BILIARD'S CAFE A 1° HOFMAN Glenn 2 0,000

x 1° 0 0 0,000

BILIARD'S CAFE A 2° SCIACCA Emilio 2 0,000

x 2° 0 0 0,000

BILIARD'S CAFE A 3° ORLANDO Francesco 2 0,000

x 3° 0 0 0,000

BILIARD'S CAFE A 4° NANIA Vincenzo 2 0,000

x 4° 0 0 0,000

TOT. TOT. Media

CAR RIPR. Part.

BILIARD'S CAFE A 1° HOFMAN Glenn 30 16 7 2 1,875

ASD GREEN PLANET PLATINUM 1° LO SARDO Diego 4 16 2 0 0,250

BILIARD'S CAFE A 2° SCIACCA Emilio 30 27 6 2 1,111

ASD GREEN PLANET PLATINUM 2° MUNNA Salvatore 10 27 2 0 0,370

BILIARD'S CAFE A 3° ORLANDO Francesco 29 40 3 0 0,725

ASD GREEN PLANET PLATINUM 3° LO VERME  Calogero 30 40 4 2 0,750

BILIARD'S CAFE A 4° NANIA Vincenzo 30 40 4 2 0,750

ASD GREEN PLANET PLATINUM 4° SCIASCIA Giuseppe 12 40 2 0 0,300

TOT. TOT. Media

CAR RIPR. Part.

BILIARD'S CAFE A 1° HOFMAN Glenn 30 24 5 2 1,250

ASD BILLIARD'S CAFE' BLUE 1° STABILE Gioacchino 17 24 4 0 0,708

BILIARD'S CAFE A 2° SCIACCA Emilio 30 30 5 2 1,000

ASD BILLIARD'S CAFE' BLUE 2° LA PUSATA Maurizio 20 30 3 0 0,667

BILIARD'S CAFE A 3° ORLANDO Francesco 30 33 4 2 0,909

ASD BILLIARD'S CAFE' BLUE 3° GAMBINO Vito 11 33 2 0 0,333

BILIARD'S CAFE A 4° NANIA Vincenzo 28 40 4 2 0,700

ASD BILLIARD'S CAFE' BLUE 4° RAPPA Carmelo 25 40 4 0 0,625
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